PLACE: Virtual

ICPRB

potomacriver.org

INTERSTATE COMMISSION ON THE POTOMAC RIVER BASIN

Advisory Committee

for the Potomac Basin Comprehensive Water Resources Plan

July 13, 2023 Meeting Agenda

TIME: 1:00pm to 4:00pm
TOPIC: Ecological Health

PRE-MEETING REQUEST: Review revised milestones for Water Use and Supplies and Water Quality,
measures of success for Water Use and Supplies and Water Quality, and milestones for Ecological
Health. Be ready to identify items you would like to discuss at the beginning of the July 13t webinar.

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:15 pm

1:40 pm

1:50 pm

2:30 pm

2:40 pm

3:10 pm

3:20 pm

3:30 pm

Welcome, Follow-Up from Last Meeting, & Meeting Overview
Kristin Rowles

Measures of Success Overview
Kristin Rowles

Milestones and Measures of Success Document Review: Small Groups

Document Review: Group Reports
ICPRB Ecological Health Projects

Mike Selckmann and Rikke Jepsen

Break
Ecological Health Discussion: Small Groups

Small Groups Reports

Next Steps
Kristin Rowles

Adjourn



