

INTERSTATE COMMISSION ON THE POTOMAC RIVER BASIN

Advisory Committee

for the Potomac Basin Comprehensive Water Resources Plan

July 13, 2023 Meeting Agenda

PLACE: Virtual

TIME: 1:00pm to 4:00pm **TOPIC:** Ecological Health

PRE-MEETING REQUEST: Review revised milestones for Water Use and Supplies and Water Quality, measures of success for Water Use and Supplies and Water Quality, and milestones for Ecological Health. Be ready to identify items you would like to discuss at the beginning of the July 13th webinar.

1:00 pm	Welcome, Follow-Up from Last Meeting, & Meeting Overview Kristin Rowles
1:10 pm	Measures of Success Overview Kristin Rowles
1:15 pm	Milestones and Measures of Success Document Review: Small Groups
1:40 pm	Document Review: Group Reports
1:50 pm	ICPRB Ecological Health Projects
	Mike Selckmann and Rikke Jepsen
2:30 pm	Break
2:40 pm	Ecological Health Discussion: Small Groups
3:10 pm	Small Groups Reports
3:20 pm	Next Steps Kristin Rowles
3:30 pm	Adjourn